resourceful, bonafide, working seller, re-seller, suppler and manufacturer resourceful contractors of WBSEDCL,
WBSETCL WBPDCL, Govt., Semi Govt., Govt. undertaking Organizations, Govt. Enterprises   or Independent
agencies.

10,72,goo.00-(Ten ]akhs Two Thousand five hundred onl
Rs-21450.00/-(Twenty one  Thousand Four Hundred and Fifty only)

SlNo' I         Materia]Description
Unit Quantity Delivery Location

Delivery Schedule (fromissuanceofP.O.1

1
LT Distribution Kiosk for 63

Nos 150

The supply of the materialwillbedirectlydeliveredat

30 daysKVA TRNF. Joynagar Divisional Store